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200101120000
13781

01/12/2001
10:44:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIERSON,
STEPHEN M

199908020003
22051

200101160000
15291

01/16/2001
11:17:02

LAKE
HEATHER
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor RELEASES INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
INC

200007120002
33041

200101160000
16341

01/16/2001
02:07:59

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GOLDWEBER,
ADAM E

199405040001
44531

200101160000
16731

01/16/2001
03:35:09

NATIONWIDE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROWNE
WOODS
ASSOCIATES
LTD

200012010004
13481

200101030000
00581

01/03/2001
10:31:42

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
HOMEBANC
INC

200003030000
68401

200101170000
17281

01/17/2001
09:24:14

METROLPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RIVERCHASE
CENTER
ASSOCIATES

199512190003
63091

200101170000
17491

01/17/2001
09:47:40

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199901250000
32581

200101170000
17511

01/17/2001
09:47:42

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199901040000
01261

200101170000
17541

01/17/2001
09:47:46

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199812150004
98601

200101170000
17701

01/17/2001
09:57:57

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HULL, HEIDI C 200008090002
71721

200101030000
01501

01/03/2001
01:10:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

200011210004
03261

200101030000
01521

01/03/2001
01:10:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 199906020002
30681

200101030000
01531

01/03/2001
01:10:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 199910040004
11901

200101030000
01551

01/03/2001
01:10:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 199908020003
21241



200101030000
01541

01/03/2001
01:10:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 199903020000
83891

200101030000
01561

01/03/2001
01:10:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 199906300002
73471

200101030000
01571

01/03/2001
01:10:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 199906010002
27941

200101030000
01621

01/03/2001
01:10:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 199911300004
83501

200101030000
01671

01/03/2001
01:10:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 200009220003
35391

200101030000
01681

01/03/2001
01:10:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 200008210002
83681

200101030000
01661

01/03/2001
01:10:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 200006290002
16611

200101030000
01641

01/03/2001
01:10:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 200006230002
10091

200101030000
01691

01/03/2001
01:10:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 200007310002
55711

200101170000
17981

01/17/2001
10:30:59

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200008180002
82081

200101030000
01741

01/03/2001
01:18:08

MORCAP INC Grantor RELEASES POWELL,
JOHN C

199808250003
30601

200101030000
01701

01/03/2001
01:10:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 200006070001
88141

200101170000
18381

01/17/2001
02:14:35

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200003280000
98031

200101170000
18651

01/17/2001
03:01:29

OWEN SCOTT
V

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200006300002
19671

200101180000
18961

01/18/2001
09:41:26

KIRKEMIER
JAN P

Grantor RELEASES KIRKEMIER,
BETH KAY

199508230002
32821

200101180000
19301

01/18/2001
10:14:03

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200011210004
02701


