Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101120000 13781	01/12/2001 10:44:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERSON, STEPHEN M					199908020003 22051	·
200101160000 15291	01/16/2001 11:17:02	LAKE HEATHER DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	INVESTMENT PARTNERS INC					200007120002 33041	
200101160000 16341	01/16/2001 02:07:59	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GOLDWEBER, ADAM E					199405040001 44531	
200101160000 16731	01/16/2001 03:35:09	NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWNE WOODS ASSOCIATES LTD					200012010004 13481	
200101030000 00581	01/03/2001 10:31:42	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY HOMEBANC INC					200003030000 68401	
200101170000 17281	01/17/2001 09:24:14	METROLPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERCHASE CENTER ASSOCIATES					199512190003 63091	
200101170000 17491	01/17/2001 09:47:40	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					199901250000 32581	
200101170000 17511	01/17/2001 09:47:42	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					199901040000 01261	
200101170000 17541	01/17/2001 09:47:46	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					199812150004 98601	
200101170000 17701	01/17/2001 09:57:57	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HULL, HEIDI C					200008090002 71721	
200101030000 01501	01/03/2001 01:10:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					200011210004 03261	
200101030000 01521	01/03/2001 01:10:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE					199906020002 30681	
200101030000 01531	01/03/2001 01:10:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE					199910040004 11901	
200101030000 01551	01/03/2001 01:10:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE					199908020003 21241	

200101030000 01541	01/03/2001 01:10:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			199903020000 83891	
200101030000 01561	01/03/2001 01:10:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			199906300002 73471	
200101030000 01571	01/03/2001 01:10:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			199906010002 27941	
200101030000 01621	01/03/2001 01:10:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			199911300004 83501	
200101030000 01671	01/03/2001 01:10:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			200009220003 35391	
200101030000 01681	01/03/2001 01:10:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			200008210002 83681	
200101030000 01661	01/03/2001 01:10:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			200006290002 16611	
200101030000 01641	01/03/2001 01:10:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			200006230002 10091	
200101030000 01691	01/03/2001 01:10:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			200007310002 55711	
200101170000 17981	01/17/2001 10:30:59	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK			200008180002 82081	
200101030000 01741	01/03/2001 01:18:08	MORCAP INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL, JOHN C			199808250003 30601	
200101030000 01701	01/03/2001 01:10:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			200006070001 88141	
200101170000 18381	01/17/2001 02:14:35	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200003280000 98031	
200101170000 18651	01/17/2001 03:01:29	OWEN SCOTT V	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			200006300002 19671	
200101180000 18961	01/18/2001 09:41:26	KIRKEMIER JAN P	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKEMIER, BETH KAY			199508230002 32821	
200101180000 19301	01/18/2001 10:14:03	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200011210004 02701	